
  

男子
6 2 5 1 4 3

2 6 4 1 3 5

3 6 5 2 4 1

4 3 2 5 6 1

4 2 6 5 3 1

2 6 5 4 3 1

6 3 2 5 4 1

12 5 3 1 4 2

6 5 4 3 2 1

４×１００ｍ
４×４００ｍ

0.5 2 4.5 0.5 6 4.5 3

5 4 2 6 3 1

6 5 4 3 2 1

4 3 2 1 5 6

6 1 5 2 4 3

4 2 6 3 5 1

6 4 3 2 5 1

総合得点

順　　　位

女子
2 4 3 1 6 5

12 5 1 4 2 3

12 3 4 2 5

6 5 4 3

6 3 5 4

6 5

3 5 1 2 6 4

6 3 5 2 1 4

４×１００ｍ
４×４００ｍ

5 4 3 1 6 2

6 4 3 1 5 2

5 4 3 6

2 1 3 6 5 4

6 3 4 2 1 5

4 3 5 6 2

6 2 5 4 1 3

総合得点

順　　　位

第５４回丹有地区高等学校ジュニア陸上競技対校選手権大会得点表

８００ｍ

１５００ｍ

やり投

３０００ｍ

１００ｍＨ

４００ｍＨ

走高跳

走高跳

走幅跳

三段跳

砲丸投

２００ｍ

５０００ｍ

１１０ｍＨ

円盤投

ハンマー投

走幅跳

砲丸投

円盤投

やり投

１００ｍ

４００ｍ

10

1 6 5

3

9 5

5

3
4

2

41

2

15146.5

4

2

1

6

三田学園 北摂三田

8

三田学園

4

4 2

5

3

11

１００ｍ

２００ｍ

４００ｍ

８００ｍ

１５００ｍ

2 4
3

534

10

4

56

7

56

有　　馬

有　　馬

35

7 4

三田松聖

4

1 2

7

2 5

8

1

7

11

4

8

6

3 3

3

4

5

3417

6

北摂三田

氷上西 三田西陵

29

6

氷上西

3 5

1

153

9

7

5

2

154

6

3

3

9 2

20.5

6 4

2

14

59

6

11

15

3
４００ｍＨ

３０００ｍSC
12

17

6

5

1

篠山鳳鳴

篠山鳳鳴

祥雲館

2

篠山東雲 柏　　原

62

1

9

34

3

3

氷　　上

三田松聖 篠山鳳鳴 篠山産

4

8 6

篠山産

4 1 6 7

6

5

9

15

柏　　原 祥雲館

三田学園 北摂三田 氷　　上 氷上西 三田西陵有　　馬

3 11

9

氷　　上

篠山産

18

7

5

篠山東雲

篠山東雲 柏　　原

23

44.5

三田西陵

祥雲館

3

3

3

5

4

5

10.5

1

1

柏　　原三田学園 北摂三田 有　　馬 三田松聖

4

篠山鳳鳴 篠山産 篠山東雲

2

2 6 4

R5.9.23/24

23 4

1534 106 30

1 8 5

2

三田松聖

1

65

55

氷　　上

6

氷上西 三田西陵

6

祥雲館

7

1

4

三段跳

ハンマー投

5 4

7

5

6

4

5

85

2

44

36


